Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 83568
Ballots Cast: 9939

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 87

Contest: JOLIET COUNCILMAN AT LARGE

Candidate Name

JOE CLEMENT (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 1
Candidate Name

NICOLE LURRY (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

JOE CLEMENT (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 2
Candidate Name

JOE CLEMENT (NON)

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)

Total Votes
203
197
166
108
97
91
85
78
78
56
47
32

Total Votes

OCOOPFRPWWWADMMDMOOM

Total Votes
53
50
37
24
21
20
20
20
17

Vote %
16.4
15.91
13.41
8.72
7.84
7.35
6.87
6.3
6.3
4.52
3.8
2.58

Vote %
16.13
12.9
12.9
12.9
12.9
9.68
9.68
9.68
3.23
0

0

0

Vote %
18.28
17.24
12.76
8.28
7.24
6.9

6.9

6.9
5.86
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ROGER POWELL (NON)
ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 3
Candidate Name

GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

JOE CLEMENT (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 4
Candidate Name

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
JOE CLEMENT (NON)

CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

Precinct: NA AU SAY 5
Candidate Name

CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
JOE CLEMENT (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
JAN QUILLMAN (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 2

10
10

Total Votes
19
19
19
18
17
14

Total Votes
34
30
23
22

Total Votes

3.45
3.45
2.76

Vote %
12.18
12.18
12.18
11.54
10.9
8.97
7.05
6.41
6.41
5.13
5.13
1.92

Vote %
17.89
15.79
12.11
11.58
7.89
6.84
6.32
5.79
5.26
4.74
3.16
2.63

Vote %
14.88
14.05
13.22
12.4
8.26
7.44
7.44
7.44
6.61
4.13
4,13
0
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Candidate Name

JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

JOE CLEMENT (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Precinct: SEWARD 3

Candidate Name

JOE CLEMENT (NON)
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON)
JAN QUILLMAN (NON)

CESAR GUERRERO (NON)
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON)
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON)
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON)
NICOLE LURRY (NON)
ROGER POWELL (NON)

ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON)
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON)
JAMES LANHAM (NON)

Total Votes
39
34

Total Votes
54
50
43
19
19
19
16
14
14
13
11
6

Vote %
22.67
19.77
14.53
6.98
6.98
6.98
5.81
4.65
3.49
3.49
291
1.74

Vote %
19.42
17.99
15.47
6.83
6.83
6.83
5.76
5.04
5.04
4.68
3.96
2.16
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